06:52:51 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 19-05-31
- Logon Procedure -
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TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER 'FIN' AS THE APPLICATION-ID

Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
*CF* %*
A 06:52:52 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-05-31
- Mailbox Display -

This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JISCSC
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THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE
ONLY.

AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME
REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND
MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY.

PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND
MUST BE USED.

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.
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DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2
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A 06:52:52 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2019-05-31
- Mailbox Display -



This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC
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DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
©05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE IT COMMUNITY PORTAL
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* SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.
*
*
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aLogon accepted to library PRISEAD.
ANEXT PRESRUN5S

A#INPUT

DATA 91724 8611 000

ARUN DATE: 05/31/19 NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

RUN TIME: ©6:52:52.0 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING
SYSTEM (CERTS)
ELIGIBLE LISTING

LIST TITLE CODE: 91724 EXAM NO:

8611
LIST TYPE: 75 RELATED LIST
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0 LIST DIVISION:

LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST) AFA
1.000 P JUSTIN J LEESINGH 107.5000

2.000 P ERNST MOMBRUN 107.5000
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SANG
KEVIN
YACOUBA
MICHAEL
TONYA
DEOMAR
DMITRIY
JONATHAN
VINNY
JOHNATHAN
LUIS
MICHAEL
TYRIK

CHRISTOPHER

MARCUS
JOHN
ASTON
WALEED
JABIR
BENLY
YIK
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KING
FARHAD
RONNIE
RONALD
ALEX
DANIEL
ELFRIN
MATTHEW
MICHAEL
STEPHEN
ELDHO
CARLOS
REZWON
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DEVANTE
LAVAR
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MICHAEL
PATRICK
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ADAMS
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WRIGHT

ADAMS -WHARTON
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GRAY
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HO
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ESPINAL
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BENNY
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HEIN MIN
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DAVID
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PETER
TERENCE
BHEMOL
CHANDI
DAKUAN
DONTE
LUIS
ANDREAS
VISHAUL
CESAR
JUSTIN
JEREMY
KAREN
JOHNNY
JERMEL
TAVEEK
ARTUR
RAHUL
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RAMLALL
NUNEZ FRANCISCO
SAMUYLOV
SINGH
SAGRAM
SPATNY
FORD
SILVA
TSANG
SINGH
VERGARA
GRABOWSKI
BERTRAND
MEI
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NIMBLETT
NG
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ROCKY
JUSTIN
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MUHAMMAD
THEOPHILUS
GRANVILLE
TARIQ
DAVID
TERRY
VICTOR
MICHAEL
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FARAN
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JASON
MIGUEL
RANDY
THANBIR
JOANNE
RAJKUMAR
SHAJI
CHEN
ARTEM
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MAHAMUDUL
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SHAWN
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OLIVARES MARTIN
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MOHABIR
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CAYO
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SEGARRA
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STAIR
FRANKLYN

IRIZARRY
CASTANO
LTANG
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PETERS
REECE
VARUGHESE NAITH
MITCHELL
LEROY
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STOCKDALE
CONCEPCION
MONTALVO
FORD
BROWN
TEJSINGH
BOUAZA
DRUBETSKY
GOPEE
BARONOV
REXTED
TUBEO
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203.000 DANIEL CABRERA 95.0000

204.000 WILLIAM C WHITAKER 95.0000
205.000 YURIY KOZIY 95.0000
206.000 GLEB CHUGLAZOV 95.0000
207 .000 ALEXANDER ROLON 95.0000
208.000 KYLE HERBERT 95.0000
209.000 KHALID S MUHAMMAD 95.0000
210.000 PATRICK LTANG 95.0000
211.000 VEDESH T RAMCHARAN 95.0000
212.000 JORGE J PEREZ 95.0000
213.000 EMMANUEL G TAYLOR 95.0000
214.000 ABRAHAM D KOCHALUMMOOTTIL 95.0000
215.000 MUHAMMAD AHMED 95.0000
216.000 NATL MAMAYEV 95.0000
217.000 KEVIN DEFREITAS 95.0000
218.000 SARONA CORLETTE 95.0000
219.000 YONG YAO XIAN 95.0000
220.000 STEVE NEGLIA 95.0000
221.000 JOHN A FARINA 95.0000
222.000 DEXTER MOY 95.0000
223.000 VIDESH MISIR 95.0000
224.000 JUSTIN DROOPAD 95.0000
225.000 LEONARD CAMMALLERT 95.0000
226.000 SUNNY CHAN 95.0000
227.000 JASON IMRITH 95.0000
228.000 URIEL PLACENCIO 95.0000
229.000 CHRISTOPHER DEVINE 95.0000
230.000 FRANCISCO NUNEZ 95.0000
231.000 DEREK LOCKLEAR 95.0000
232.000 WOJCIECH BRASZCZOK 95.0000
233.000 TAFARI C YOUNG 95.0000
234.000 DEYHMEIN RISOS 95.0000
235.000 NOEL J RODRIGUEZ 95.0000
236.000 KHAMRAJ BAICHAN 95.0000
237.000 ROHAN A SMELLIE 95.0000
238.000 KYLE A HAREWOOD 95.0000
239.000 EDISON RODRIGUEZ 95.0000
240.000 JIE FEI LIAO 95.0000
241.000 KEVIN E PINEDA 95.0000
242 .000 DWIGHT MCDOUGALD 95.0000
243.000 AIDAN X FORTUNET 95.0000
244 .000 JONATHAN ESCAMILLA 95.0000
245.000 RICHARD RUNCIE 95.0000
246.000 MOHAMMAD HARIS 95.0000
247 .000 DEAN C KEMP 95.0000
248.000 NOTEY C ADJEGAN 95.0000
249.000 QUAMEL LEWIS 95.0000
250.000 BASIM GERGIS 95.0000
251.000 LARS R CAVALLERI 92.5000

252.000 JIARONG MEI 92.5000
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DANTIIL
WILSON
RAYMOND
DONALD
ADAMARIS
MICHAEL
MAHENDRA
GULSHAN
ESTHER
CARLOS
REGGIE
OWEN
SHAMAR
ROBERT
RICHARD
DAVID
CHRISTIAN
TYRONE
PATRICK
ANELSY
GABRIEL
JOSEPH
WIDNAY
FERNANDO
PASRAM
BESHAWN
PAUL
RUSSELL
KELVIN
WILLIAM
YASAR
NICOLA
NOAH
NARESH
DONALD
BRAD
DEEPAK
CRIS
PHAREL
CLARENCE
ARUTIYN
ANTHONY
ERNEST
MATTHEW
KEITH
CLEVELAND
RUKUI
JAIDEEP
DAVERIE
AARON

roxz2u
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PETROV
ORTEGA
ROBERT
HOWELL
LOPEZ
HARRIS
HARRINANDAN
KUMAR
REYES
ZUAZNABAR
SIMPSON
GRENNAN
LEWIS
CLARK
DICKSON
SMART
BARSOTTI
JOHNSON
VEILLARD
RODRIGUEZ
LEBRON
CHAZEN
BORGELLA
MENDEZ
DIPCHAND
SOOKNARINE
NARAINE
RANSOM
CRUZ
LIANG
NAQVI
MATERA
HOYTE
RAMDEEN
DERAS
NOEL-BSPTISTE
GANGARAM PANDAY
ROSARIO
GERMAIN
EDWARDS
ARUTIYNIAN
SEELALL
BROOKS
GILL
WILLIAMS
PRIMUS
ZHENG
SINGH
BROOKS
SNAGGS
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JONATHAN
JOSE
JOHNNY
JOSEPH
EMIR
JEAN
MUHAMMAD
KENNETH

CHRISTOPHER

ANDREW
AVINASH
ALEX
RONELL
JASON
COURTNEY
ANTHONY
NIMESH
ALEXIS
LEXIONE
ZHI JIAN
DOMINICK
SEAN
ELIER
IVAN
SERGEY
RUMEL
JOSHUA
CAMERON
MICHAEL
EMMANUEL
HALDONE
MD
NIKASH
ANDREA
SERGEY
JUNIOR
HENRY
JESSE
TYRESE
TERRELL
DEVON
ENRIQUE
ALEXANDER
MICHAEL
JAMES
JAIMEL
JOSHUA
CALVIN
JORDAN
FRANCESCO
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GOOLCHARAN
URENA
BOWEY
DIDONATO
DE LA CRUZ

PARRA RODRIGUEZ

BASIL
PANCHOO
GOMEZ
JACKSON
NOHAR
GUERRERO
TROTMAN
RODRIGUEZ
LEWIS
GRAYS

PERSADTIGREE

RUIZ

RICHARDSON

CAO
RUSSOLELLO
SINGH
OZUNA
VVUBYA
VLADOV
SINGH
SIMMS
RUBENSTEIN
GARCIA
DUFRESNE
CLARKE
ISLAM
PARGOO
GALLINA
SHVATUK
RODRIGUEZ
TANG

LENO
SAMUELS
JOHNSON
MAJANO
HERNANDEZ
VARGAS
RICHARDS
MERKELL
GREENE
CARDONA
CARRINGTON
OLIVARES
BARRETTA
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QIMING
DENIS
NICHOLAS
ROMAN
ALFREDO
BHOVENDRA
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
BRIAN
ROBERT
NELSON
TAUREAN
COURTNEY
TOM KHUONG
CARL
PATRICK
MARK
AARON
JOSHUA JESUS
ULISES
JOHN
ANDRII
SACHU
WYKEEM
VADIM
DANIEL
SAM
ANELSON
MICHAEL
CARL
PETER
DUSTIN
PARMANAND
BHOINARINE
ADRIAN
KENNETH
OMARI
SIBY
HENRY
STEVEN
DONTE
ROLOFF
DEREK
CATHERINE
SEAN
BONGKIL
STEVEN
TIMOTHY
RA-SHIEK
RALPH

(6]
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ZHOU
PERELYGIN
DELLA ROCCA
DEVYATILOV
CRESPO
LALL
NELSON
DIDONATO
METTS
GIBBS
GARCIA MORALES
MCKELLER
MCINTOSH
NGUYEN
GILBERT
PIERRE-LOUIS
LEWIS
ROSADO
COMO-GUZMAN
VIZCAINO
SANTANIELLO
ROMANTIUK
BENNY
MURRAY
TALIS
ROWE
LORIN
RODRIGUEZ
OSAYANDE
STEWART
STEWART
TUCKER
DRIGPAL
MOHABIR
BUCKNER-CLARKE
ARACENA
REECE
MATHEW
SAQUIPULLA
CRESPIN
WILLIAMS
EDOUARD
RAMOS
VINANZACA
SCHOENSTEIN
HWANG
MANNS
GREAVES
REID
JOHNSON

90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000
90.0000



403

405

413

415

423

425

433

435

443

445

.000
404.
.000
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
.000
414.
.000
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
.000
424.
.000
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
.000
434.
.000
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.

441.000
442.
.000
444 .
.000
446.
447 .
448.
449.
450.
451.
452.

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

JERMAINE
CHANDRAPAUL
JOHN
MATTHEW
JUSTIN
MICHAEL
JUAN
TYRELL
TYREL
ANTHONY
GENNADIY
BRIANNA
SASSA
KERBY
LEVI
KENLOY
ALEX
ZENAS
EDDIE
STARHEI
DANIEL
SHAWN
MAHANDRA
MICHAEL
SAMANTHA
WILFREDO
PAUL
MARIUSZ
DHANIRAM
ANTHONY
ANGEL
NIGEL
GIUSEPPE
KEMAL
BIJU
ANTHONY
LORENZO
MOHAMMAD AKRAM
ZHI HUI
ALBERTO
XENIA
DANTEL
RONNY
JELANI
CRAIG
RICARDO
STEVEN
DAVINDRA
KANHIYA
RICHARD

~

(]

—

MCKENZIE
KARIM
MASSIMILLO
DIAZ
JOHNSON
SIACA
EMILIANO
WILSON
MORRIS
ACEVEDO
KILIMNIK
PERSAUD
SIMPSON
LINEAU
GOMEZ
CHANG
GALINDO-PEREZ
LANGLEY
CAMPBELL
DANTSEVICH
RAMIREZ
BARCOO
PHAGOORAM
SOKOLOWSKT
GREEN
JIMENEZ
GOMEZ
POLAKOWSKT
MAKARCHAND
RAMSUMARE
TRINIDAD
GIBSON
RANDAZZO
NAFIEV
THOMAS
PICCININNI
SANTANGELO
HOSSAIN
LIU
WONG HO
RIVAS GONZALEZ
PILOZO
ROMERO
COLLINS-BREWSTE
YOUNIS
AGUILAR
RIVERA
HANSRAJ
KHATRI
CAMPBELL

90.
90.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.

0000
0000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

87.5000

87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.
87.

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



453.000
454 .000
455.000
456.000
457 .000
458.000
459.000
460.000
461.000
462.000
463.000
464 .000
465.000
466.000
467 .000
468.000
469.000
470.000
471.000
472 .000
473.000
474 .000
475.000
476.000
477 .000
478.000
479.000
480.000
481.000
482 .000
483.000
484 .000
485.000
486.000
487 .000
488.000
489.000
490.000
491.000
492 .000
493.000
494 .000
495.000
496.000
497 .000
498.000
499.000
500.000
501.000
502.000

CLARK
JAYKWAN
TEVON
RAMDYAL
NIGEL
MACY
ASHIM
JOHN
CHRISTOPHER
WIDSON
CHARLIE
VINCENT
EARL

COURTNIE-ANN

SERHIY
ALAN
JOHN
PATRICK
NICO
MATTHEW
BARRINGTON
JUWAN
STEVEN
PETER
ERVIS
JHONNY
CHRISTOPHER
PATRICK
ALFREDO
RHONDA
MELBOURNE
AVINASH
JOHN
RAJON
DAVID
KENNETH
NICHOLAS
BARRY
KIMBERLY
DESHAWN
ALI
OSHANE
DEVON
JOSMAR
ANDREW
SMITH
HERIBERTO
EDWIN
ANTHONY
ENRIQUE

o

=

ALAMO
TAILLEFER
LOUIS
PERSAUD
DAVIS
PEREA
SARKER
LAFFERTY
HSIEN HO
JEAN
VU
COOPER
WONG
THOMPSON
LUNHUL
GORDALIZA
FERNANDEZ
BLAKE
TOMINARO
RAMLAKHAN
SPOONER
YOUNG
WASHINGTON
MAGDA
PRALLI
PIERRRE
MORANT
GEORGE
ARCE
PERRY
BRAMWELL
CHAN
PARKER
GRANT
GREENIDGE
BARTHOLOMEW
MUSETTI
SINGLETON
BALGOBIN
BENNETT
SHAMI
LEWIS
LINDSEY
LOPEZ
WASHINGTON
RILEY
VALLE
GUAMAN
MCCOOK
MALAVE

87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
87.5000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000
85.0000



503

505

513

515

523

525

533

535

543

545

.000
504.
.000
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
.000
514.
.000
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.

521.000
522.
.000
524.
.000
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
.000
534.
.000
536.
537.
538.
539.
540.
541.
542.
.000
544.
.000
546.
547.
548.
549.
550.
551.
552.

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

CHRISTOPHER
JOSEPH
TONY
HERIBERTO
DELROY
DZMITRY
WINSTON
SIMON
ABDUL MUMIN
SUTHIKARN
OSVALDO
PATRICK
JOSE
JESSE
JEMAR
PAUL
NIKOLAI
MARCIN
SERGES
ROBERT
KERNIE
ALEX
MOHAMMAD
TRAMAINE
IAN
GIOVANNI
KEVIN
DOMINGO
JUSTIN
TIMOTHY
ANANI
JUMAL
GEORGE
GIOVANNI
CHRISTIAN
SHERYL
JORDY
MYSHA
JOSE
CHAUDHRY
KAHLIL
DASHAWN
ALAN
KAHLIL
ROYSTON
GARY
TREVOR
DWAYNE
GABRIEL
DANTIEL

VILLARET
PACCARANGAN
PRASHAD
RAMIREZ
DECAUL
LOKTSEU
CLARKE
WILKINS
ABDULAI ENUSAH
CHUENPHAKORN
MORALES ISAMBER
SOHAN
BRAVO
OKANG
JAMES
PERSUAD
BEROV
WEGLARZ

A DODSON
BRENNAN
WILLIAMS
ELLIS
HASSAN
LYNCH
WILLIAMS
MARTINEZ
FISHER
CABRERA
RAMLOGAN
ROSS
MOWU
PRINCE
CONKLIN
CAMPBELL
DEBIDEEN
HALLETT
VASQUEZ
JEMI
DE LA CRUZ GUZM
TARIQ
SAMUEL
JOHNSON
LUT
BRYAN
ENGLISH
ROOPCHAND
WILLIAMS
JACKSON
MONDESIR
ORNEAS

85
85
85
85
85

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
85.
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000

0000

85.0000

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.
82.

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



553.000
554.000
555.000
556.000
557.000
558.000
559.000
560.000
561.000
562.000
563.000
564.000
565.000
566.000
567.000
568.000
569.000
570.000
571.000
572.000
573.000
574.000
575.000
576.000
577.000
578.000
579.000
580.000
581.000
582.000
583.000
584.000
585.000
586.000
587.000
588.000
589.000
590.000
591.000
592.000
593.000
594.000
595.000
596.000
597.000
598.000
599.000
600.000
601.000
602.000

REGINALD
JUAN
YEHOSHUA
ROGER
DAO
ANDRE
EUSTAUS
AZHAR
OCTAVIO
CHAOLIE
CHRISTOPHER
KISHAN
GALLIANO
NICHOLAS
VALERIY
JOHN
INTIKAB
DZMITRY
WESLEY
ROBERTO
VALERIY
MATTHEW
GIOVANNI
SURENDRA
HASANI
KERWIN
TRAVION
DUKENS
DILSHOD
CHRISTIAN
DENNIS
CHARLES
ALFENIX
FRANKLIN
DONALD
FIDEL
SAFRAZ
TROY
REGINALD
MICHAEL
JEFFREY
ROBERT
PETER
AGUSTIN
DONNEL
OLISTER
BRIAN
WESTHER
EFRAIN
KEION

T oOND>

m >

Er>OxOHZX

BLAKELY
NUNEZ
OTTENSTEIN
BENNETT
LT
SNELLING
JERRICK
ALLADIN
FERNANDEZ
TAN
FERGUSON
JODAH
FRANCOIS
CASALASPRO
YEDVABSKIY
VERDES
ALLI
MUSIYENKA
IRIZARRY
ORDONEZ
TESLYA
KISTEN
MUNIZ
SINGH
HARVEY -JOHN
PERSAUD
LONG
SAINBERT
RUZMATOV
RODRIGUEZ
MCKENZIE
TURNER
HENRIQUEZ
SAQUIPULLA
KERMAN
MOLINA
SAKOOR
SIMAS
MCDONALD
FARRELL
RODRIGUEZ
SPAULDING
RODRIGUEZ
GALVEZ
BOYD
LORDE
MILLER
ACOSTA
CRUZ
SULTAN

82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
82.5000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000



603.000
604.000
605.000
606.000
607.000
608.000
609.000
610.000
611.000
612.000
613.000
614.000
615.000
616.000
617.000
618.000
619.000
620.000
621.000
622.000
623.000
624.000
625.000
626.000
627.000
628.000
629.000
630.000
631.000
632.000
633.000
634.000
635.000
636.000
637.000
638.000
639.000
640.000
641.000
642.000
643.000
644.000
645.000
646.000
647.000
648.000
649.000
650.000
651.000
652.000

KYLE
BRIAN
DAMIEN
HENRY
VIKTOR
BOYSTON
JUAN
DONOVAN
JAMES
JUNIOR
KEVAUGHN
SEAN
KELVIN
NEKEL
SIBY
RONDELL
CRAIG
EDGAR
NICHOLAS
AZMIA
OPHADELL
RAVINDRA
DANIEL
DAVID
TORELL
ARGELIY
STEVEN
JEVAUGHN
TAJVIR
WILLIAM
HENRY
DEVREAU
ANDREW
VITALII
ERROL
MARK
EMMANUEL
RYAN
KHEMDAT
DAVID
CONROY
ALVIN
YU HUI
YOUCUN
TALIBY
DAVID
SAMUEL
AKIM
RASHESH
VICTOR

=

=

OoOo >

ARIAS
GRULLON
BARKSDALE
VEGAZO
BLYZNYUK
WILKIN
DE LOS SANTOS
MATTHEWS
BOLAND
BURREL
FENDER
GOMEZ
LEWIS
LANCASTER
VARGHESE
RODNEY
SPENCER
CORTEZ GONZAGA
KISTEN
BATOOL
WILLIAMS
SINGH
ROMERO ORTEGA
ARCHER
MORRIS
SANCHEZ
PABON
COBBLER
MANN
CESPEDES
SHIELDS
PIERRE
LAMPERT
NIKANOROV
HUNTE
JACOBS
RAMOS
SABIO
SINGH
KENDALL
RICHARDS
PINDER
LOU
LT
KABA
RODRIGUEZ
MCCALMAN
PIERRE
PATEL
TINCUL

80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
80.0000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000
77 .5000



653

655

663

665

673

675

683

685

693

695

.000
654.
.000
656.
657.
658.
659.
660.
661.
662.
.000
664.
.000
666.
667.
668.
669.
670.
671.
672.
.000
674.
.000
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.

681.000
682.
.000
684.
.000
686.
687.
688.
689.
690.
691.
692.
.000
694.
.000
696.
697.
698.
699.
700.
701.
702.

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

SIDDHARTHA
JUAN
TYON
JOHN
RUDY
JEAN
KAMRAJ
DEVON
MATTHEW
ANTHONY
ANDRIY
GIULIANI
JAMAYEL
DYLAN
DAVID
DONNAHUE
RODELVIS
LOCHAN
JOSE
SOOMDATT
GENTRY
OSWIN
ALEXANDRU
ROMANES
CRISTIAN
SERGEJS
KEYSHAWN
DEWAINE
CLYDE
MANJEET
TERRELL
IVAN
JUSTICE
DANNY
BRANDON
ABE
MATTHEW
CHETRAM
ANAND
DAVID
LYNDON
SHELDON
SAJEN
KIRK
ISAIAH
KHESEAN
MICAH
SHOROBINDU
MAHDI
JAMES

G PERSAUD

A BAUTISTA

A BRAMBLE
DESHAZOR
LEWIS

A JARVIS

POORAN

GOURSAHAB

RAMHARAK

D SMITH
KRAMARENKO

S DESIR
HUSSAIN

P MCDONALD

M PARKER
DUFF
ROSARIO
SUKHDEO

E MOISES SANTOS
KERRODAR
PUGH
NURSE
CROITOR
AIMABLE
QUIZNPI
VRESCS

O REUBEN

J JENNINGS
D CAMPBELL
SINGH

J SMITH
OSSORIO
TRIPP

P NANDKUMAR

GRUND

A GEORGE

GONZALEZ

RAMLALL

PERSAUD

GAGLIARDI

JAMES

HEWITT

IDICHERIA

TAYLOR

CANDELARIO

SIMMONS

ROBBINS

ROY

REMTULLA

R GOMEZ

~ =2

-~ O 40O < > m

lw)

o]

77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
77.
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

75.0000

75

.0000
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.
72.

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000



703.000 ROBERT

704 .000 JAMEL
705.000 MAHENDRA
706.000 KELSHELL
707 .000 ANTONIO
708.000 AFRAZ
709.000 KENTON
710.000 ROMERO
711.000 IMIAMIA
712.000 AYOUBA
713.000 JOHNATHAN
714 .000 KOLLASSERTIL
715.000 RODRICK
716.000 JULIO

717 .000 ALEX
718.000 DAYSEAN
719.000 JARROD
720.000 LUIS

TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR

TOTAL AGENCIES : 1
TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 720
ANEXT FIN

BAILEY
MOORE
NARAINRAM
PHILLIP
MEDIAVILLA
BAKSH
JACK
HINES
LUCKY
OUEDRAOGO
RAMJEET
ALEXANDER
BROWN
NUNEZ
THOMAS
PIERRE
THOMPSON
SANCHEZ

720

ANAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.

72.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.
70.

5000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



